
List	of	Participants	at	the	in-person	Council	Meeting	at	NSF	

April	16,	2020	at	2:00	PM	EDT	

	

Lehigh:	Jim	Ricles	(jmr5@lehigh.edu)	and	Liang	Cao	(lic418@lehigh.edu)	

Florida	International	U.:	Carolyn	Robertson	(crober@fiu.edu)	and	Dejiang	Chen	(dechen@fiu.edu)	

University	of	Florida:	Forrest	Masters	(masters@eng.ufl.edu),	Jennifer	Bridge	
(jennifer.bridge@essie.ufl.edu)	and	Susan	Triana	(susan.triana@essie.ufl.edu)	

Purdue	University:	Dan	Zehner	(zehner2@purdue.edu),	Karina	Vielma-Cumpian	
(karina.vielma@utsa.edu)	and	Julio	Ramirez	(ramirez@purdue.edu)	

University	of	Texas,	Austin	(Mobile):	Ken	Stokoe	(k.stokoe@mail.utexas.edu)	

University	of	Texas,	Austin	(CI):	Tim	Cockerill	(cockerill@tacc.utexas.edu)	

SimCenter:	Greg	Deierlein,	and	Sanjay	Govindjee	(Remote	participation).	

CONVERGE:	Lori	Peek	(Remote	participation)	

RAPID:	Michael	Grilliot	(Operations	Manager,	grilliot@uw.edu)	and	Jacqueline	Peltier	(jpeltier@uw.edu)	

UC	Davis:	Dan	Wilson	(dxwilson@ucdavis.edu)	

UC	San	Diego:	Gilberto	Mosqueda	(gmosqueda@eng.ucsd.edu)	and	Koorosh	Loftizadeh	
(klotfiza@ucsd.edu)	

Oregon	State	University:	Pedro	Lomonaco	(pedro.lomonaco@oregonstate.edu)	and	Dan	Cox	
(dan.cox@oregonstate.edu)	

	

	


